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* Free WiFi and Coastal “Plus” Breakfast

* On site restaurant

* Motorcycle-Friendly Free Parking

* Drive-Up Guest Rooms

* Enjoy world famous scallops in
“The scallop capital of the world”

* Digby offers a wide variety of activities,
natural attractions, and the best whale
watching in North America

Book Online at www.coastalinns.com
Or Toll Free Direct 1-800-401-1155

www.twitter.com/Coastalinns
www.facebook.com/CoastallnnDigby




111 Warwick Street, Box 280
Digby, Nova Scotia
BOV 1AO

101 Highway to

Exit 26. North to
Coastal Inn.

Canada Select

Attractions & Activities

* Tides, Trails & Tranquility

* Explore Canada’s history with the English, Acadian

and Mi’kmaq

¢ Eco-touring on Digby Neck and Kejimkujik National Park

Other Coastal Inns Locations
www.coastalinns.com

Coastal Inn Moncton/Dieppe
502 Kennedy Street (Dieppe)
Moncton, New Brunswick
Telephone 506-857-9686
moncton@coastalinns.com

46.0988, -64.7597

Coastal Inn Sackville
15 Wright Street

Sackville, New Brunswick
Telephone 506-536-0000
sackville@coastalinns.com

45.909215, -64.376224

Coastal Inn Dartmouth
379 Windmill Road
Dartmouth, Nova Scotia
Telephone 902-465-7777
dartmouth@coastalinns.com
44.6816, -63.5969
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Coastal Inn Antigonish
4789 Trunk 4, Lower South River
Antigonish, Nova Scotia
Telephone 902-863-3730
antigonish@coastalinns.com
45.5977,-61.9071

Coastal Inn Digby

111 Warwick Street, Box 280
Digby, Nova Scotia
Telephone 902-245-4747
digby@coastalinns.com

N44 36, 891, W065 45.965

Coastal Inn Halifax
98 Chain Lake Drive
Halifax, Nova Scotia
Telephone 902-450-3020
halifax@coastalinns.com
44.637515, -63.66715
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